DR. BABASAHEB AMBEDKAR MARATHWADA UNIVERSITY, CHHATRAPATI SAMBHAJINAGAR

M.Com (E-Commerce) I & II Semesters National Education Policy (NEP) (Pattern 2024-2025) Examination Programme April/May-

2025
The Examinations shall be held on the days, dates and time mentioned below at all Centers Simultaneously.
Examinations Examinations Edpen . "
Dates & Days Time Code Subjects Title
Sr. No
Tuesday;-29.04.2025 02pm to 04pm I o
(Day-01) FY.SemI | XNP | 3341 |ICT Application in E-Commerce-501
Wednesday;-30.04.2025 02pm to 04pm L .
(Day-02) F.Y.SemI | XNP | 3342 |Statistical Methods and Analysis-502
Friday;-02.05.2025 02pm to 04pm .
(Day-03) F.Y.SemI | XNP | 3343 |Accounting for Management-503
Saturday;-03.05.2025 02pm to 04pm : e
(Day-0) EY. Sem I NP | 3344 Gener.lc Elective-1 .(GE)
1. Business Model in E-Commerce-505
XNP | 3345 [2.Business Processes and Practices-506
XNP | 3346 |3.E Banking-507
Monday;-05.05.2025 02pm to 04pm
(Day-05) F.Y.SemI | XNP | 3347 |Research Methodology-508
Tuesday;-06.05.2025 02pm to 04pm .
(Day-06) F.Y.SemIl | XNP | 3348 [Internet & Web Designing-510
Wednesday;-07.05.2025 02pm to 04pm .
(Day-07) FY.SemIl | XNP | 3349 [Operation Research-511
Thursday;-08.05.2025 02pm to 04pm . . )
(Day-08) F.Y.SemIl | XNP | 3350 |Financial & Investment Analysis-512
Friday;-09.05.2025 02pm to 04pm Activity-Z
L F.Y. Sem II XNP | 3351 R
(Day-09) o 1. Preparations of Budgets-513
XNP | 3352 [2.E-Commerce Web Portal Analysis-513
XNP | 3353 [3. Knowledge Management for E-Business-513 ‘
Saturday;-10.05.2025 02pm to 04pm Elective-2 |
F.Y. Sem II XNP | 3354 .
(Day-10) om 1. Laws and Taxation in E-Commerce-5.14 N
XNP | 3355 [2.SEM and Social Media-515 i
XNP | 3356 |3.Cyber Law-516
d/-
University Campus, o '".F-.T“\\ Dr. Bha r:i W. Gawali
Chhatrapati Sambhajinagar -431004 al 7 ’ L
4 Director

Date:-19.04.2025

-
:
% 4

Fas R
wﬁ)’gg” S@/

Board of Examinations & Evaluation



